
Course : チームリレー／倶知安町市街地特設コース

Pl. Team Rider Time Behind
AvgSpeed

Number of km : 

StartTime : RESULTS : Team Relay

(km/h)

13 Jun 2025

24.0km(3lap×4)

17:15:00

Laps

ニセコクラシック2025

1 34'55" 0"Team Okinawa&Hokkaido 41.24

NAKAMURA Yoko

NAKAO Shun

SHIMANO Shota

MAKINO fumito

9'23"

8'37"

8'28"

8'27"

12

2 34'58" 0'03"MOPS 41.18

YONEDA Kazumi

SANDU Ionut

YAMAMOTO Atsushi

OKUYAMA Taro

9'30"

8'29"

8'45"

8'14"

12

3 36'08" 1'13"Roppongi Express 39.85

TAKAHASHI Mizue

YAMAMOTO Kenich

TAKAOKA Akihiro

HANAZAWA Yutaka

9'55"

8'50"

8'40"

8'43"

12

4 36'47" 1'52"SOUTHPACK 39.14

AZUMA shuho

ITO Hidetaka

ITO Maya

KUDO Kei

8'38"

9'02"

10'00"

9'07"

12

5 37'20" 2'25"The Williams 38.57

AONO Kanamu

WILLIAMS Steve

WILLIAMS Mia

WILLIAMS Hugh

8'53"

9'45"

10'12"

8'30"

12

6 35'02" -1LapEMU SPEED CLUB 37.67

TAKAHATA Takashi

SEGAWA yuta

OCHI Mayo

SHIMOKAWA Tatsuya

9'12"

9'17"

10'41"

-   

11

7 35'25" -1LapTeam NISEKO 37.27

MATSUDA Chihiro

BEN Kerr

NOZAWA Eri

HUNTER Nathan Macfarlane

9'56"

9'32"

10'22"

-   

11

Number of Starter= 7

Number of Finisher= 7

Did Not Finish= 0

Comment
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